ELECTION RESULTS
FOR THE VILLAGE OF MARSHALL
Tuesday, November 8, 2016

TOTAL VOTERS CASTING BALLOTS:
OUTSTANDING ABSENTEE BALLOTS:
OUTSTANDING PROVISIONAL BALLOTS:

Federal
President/Vice President

Donald J. Trump/ Michael R. Pence (Republican)

Hillary Clinton/ Tim Kaine (Democrat)

Darrell L. Castle/ Scott N. Bradley (Constitution)

Gary Johnson/ Bill Weld (Libertarian)

Jill Stein/ Ajamu Baraka (Wisconsin Green)

Monica Moorehead/ Lamont Lilly (Workers World Party)

Rocky Roque De La Fuente/ Michael Steinberg (American Delta Party)

write-in

Congressional
United States Senator

Ron Johnson (Republican)

Russ Feingold (Democratic)

Phillip N. Anderson (Libertarian)

write-in

Representative in Congress District 2

1765

694

937

68

26

20

686

981

54



Peter Theron (Republican)

Mark Pocan (Democratic)
write-in

Legislative and State
Representative to the Assembly District 38

Joel Kleefisch (Republican)

Scott Martin Michalak (Democratic)

write-in

District Attorney

Ismael Ozanne (Democratic)

write-in

County
County Clerk

Scott A. McDonell (Democratic)

Karen McKim (Nonpartisan, Professional Public Administration)

write-in

County Treasurer

Adam Gallagher (Democratic)

write-in

Register of Deeds

Kristi Chlebowski (Democratic)

write-in

670

963

640

1020

1181

40

901

571

1247

28

1237

27



